
Pre-Printed Coupons

Pre-Printed Coupons

FORM NUMBER QUANTITY FORM NUMBER QUANTITY FORM NUMBER QUANTITY

200-01

200-01-I

DE Schedule - RES

200-02-NR

200-02-NR-I

DE Schedule - NR

200-03-EZ

200-ES

200-01-X

200-01-X-I

200-02-X-NR

200-02-X-NR-I

200-C

200-V

DE2210

209

SCHEDULE W

1027

1089

IRA

300

300-I

300 Schedule K-1

329

400

400-I

400-K-1

400-ES

700

800

1100

1100-EXT

1100-EZ

1100-I

1100-P

1100-S

1100-S-EXT

1100-S-I

1100-T

1100-X

1902-AP

1902-(b)

Pre-Printed Coupons

DELAWARE
FORM 1089

DATE OF ORDER

REQUEST FOR BLANK
DELAWARE INCOME TAX FORMS

2010

DOWNLOADABLE DELAWARE INCOME TAX FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS ARE AVAILABLE. VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT

WWW.REVENUE.DELAWARE.GOV

NAME

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE

ENTER AFTER EACH THE QUANTITY NEEDED (DESCRIPTIONS ON BACK OF FORM)

MAIL ORDER OR FAX TO:

DIVISION OF REVENUE
STATE OFFICE BUILDING
820 NORTH FRENCH STREET, M/S 29
WILMINGTON, DE 19801

FAX NUMBER: (302) 577-8202

CHECK HERE IF ORDER
IS TO BE PICKED UP:

CONTACT PERSON:

TELEPHONE NUMBER:  (           )

(Revised  12/21/10)

5403



FORM NUMBER DESCRIPTION

200-01 INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN

200-01-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN

DE Schedule - RES DELAWARE RESIDENT SCHEDULES I, II, III

200-02-NR INDIVIDUAL NON-RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN

200-02-NR-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR INDIVIDUAL NON-RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN

DE Schedule - NR DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT SCHEDULE I

200-03-EZ INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN (SHORT FORM)

200-ES ESTIMATED INCOME TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK)

200-01-X AMENDED DELAWARE RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN

200-01-X-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR AMENDED DELAWARE RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN

200-02-X-NR AMENDED DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN

200-02 X-NR-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR AMENDED DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN

200-C COMPOSITE PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN WITH INSTRUCTIONS

200-V ELECTRONIC FILER PAYMENT VOUCHER FORM

2210 UNDERPAYMENT OF ESTIMATED TAXES

209 CLAIM FOR REFUND DUE ON BEHALF OF DECEASED TAXPAYER

SCHEDULE W SCHEDULE OF DAYS WORKED OUTSIDE OF STATE

1027 APPLICATION FOR AUTOMATIC EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE DELAWARE INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAX

1089 REQUEST FOR BLANK DELAWARE INCOME TAX RETURNS

IRA DELAWARE SPECIAL TAX COMPUTATION FOR INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNT DISTRIBUTION

300 PARTNERSHIP RETURN

300-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR PARTNERSHIP RETURN

300 Schedule K-1 PARTNERS SHARE OF INCOME

329 LUMP SUM DISTRIBUTION FROM QUALIFIED RETIREMENT PLAN

400 FIDUCIARY RETURN

400-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR FIDUCIARY RETURN

400 Schedule K-1 BENEFICIARY’S INFORMATION

400-ES FIDUCIARY ESTIMATE TAX RETURN BOOKLET

700 BUSINESS TAX CREDITS FORM WITH INSTRUCTIONS

800 BUSINESS INCOME OF NON-RESIDENT FORM WITH INSTRUCTIONS

1100 CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN

1100-EXT CORPORATE INCOME TAX REQUEST FOR EXTENSION

1100-S-EXT S CORPORATION INCOME TAX REQUEST FOR EXTENSION

1100-EZ CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN (SHORT FORM)

1100-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN

1100-P S CORPORATION ESTIMATED TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK)

1100-S SMALL BUSINESS CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN

1100 S-I INSTRUCTIONS FOR SMALL BUSINESS CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN

1100-T CORPORATE TENTATIVE TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK)

1100-X AMENDED CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN

1902-AP APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM CORPORATION INCOME TAX

1902-(b) DELAWARE INFORMATION RETURN HOLDING COMPANY/INVESTMENT COMPANY

))12/21/10 desiveR(

5403 DELAWARE REAL ESTATE TAX RETURN DECLARATION OF ESTIMATED TAXES


	txtOrderDate: 
	txtName: 
	txtAddress: 
	txtCity: 
	txtState: 
	txtZip: 
	txt: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	7: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	12: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	5: 
	1: 


	chkPickUp: Off
	txtContact: 
	txtPhone: 
	Reset: 
	txtPrint: 


