REQUEST FOR BLANK DELAWARE INCOME TAX FORMS 2010

DOWNLOADABLE DELAWARE INCOME TAX FORMS AND INSTRUCTIONS ARE AVAILABLE. VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.REVENUE.DELAWARE.GOV

NAME						
ADDRESS	CITY			STATE	ZIP CODE	
	ENTER AFTER EACH	THE QUANTITY	Y NEE	DED (DESCRIPTION	IS ON BACK OF FORM	л)
FORM NUMBER	QUANTITY	FORM NUME	3ER	QUANTITY	FORM NUMBER	QUANTITY
200-01		209			1100	
200-01-1		SCHEDULE W	,		1100-EXT	
DE Schedule - RES		1027			1100-EZ	
200-02-NR		1089			1100-г	
200-02-NR-I		IRA			1100-P	
DE Schedule - NR		300			1100-S	
200-03-EZ		300-ї			1100-S-EXT	Pre-Printed Coupons
200-ES	Pre-Printed Coupons	300 Schedule	K-1		1100-S-I	
200-01-X		329			1100-T	
200-01-Х-1		400			1100-X	
200-02-X-NR		400-I			1902-AP	Pre-Printed Coupons
200-02-X-NR-I		400-K-1			1902-(b)	
200-C		400-ES			5403	
200-V		700				
DE2210		800				
MAIL ORDER OR FAX TO: DIVISION OF REVENUE			CHECK HERE IF ORDER IS TO BE PICKED UP:			
STATE OFFICE BUILDING 820 NORTH FRENCH STREET, M/S 29 WILMINGTON, DE 19801				CONTACT PERSON:		
FAX NUMBER: (302) 577-8202			TELEPHONE NUMBER: (



FORM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION		
200-01	INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN		
200 - 01-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN		
DE Schedule - RES	DELAWARE RESIDENT SCHEDULES I, II, III		
200-02-NR	INDIVIDUAL NON-RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN		
200-02-NR-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR INDIVIDUAL NON-RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN		
DE Schedule - NR	DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT SCHEDULE I		
200-03-EZ	INDIVIDUAL RESIDENT INCOME TAX RETURN (SHORT FORM)		
200-ES	ESTIMATED INCOME TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK)		
200-01-X	AMENDED DELAWARE RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN		
200-01-X-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR AMENDED DELAWARE RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN		
200-02-X-NR	AMENDED DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN		
200-02 X-NR-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR AMENDED DELAWARE NON-RESIDENT PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN		
200-C	COMPOSITE PERSONAL INCOME TAX RETURN WITH INSTRUCTIONS		
200-V	ELECTRONIC FILER PAYMENT VOUCHER FORM		
2210	UNDERPAYMENT OF ESTIMATED TAXES		
209	CLAIM FOR REFUND DUE ON BEHALF OF DECEASED TAXPAYER		
SCHEDULE W	SCHEDULE OF DAYS WORKED OUTSIDE OF STATE		
1027	APPLICATION FOR AUTOMATIC EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE DELAWARE INDIVIDUAL INCOME TAX		
1089	REQUEST FOR BLANK DELAWARE INCOME TAX RETURNS		
IRA	DELAWARE SPECIAL TAX COMPUTATION FOR INDIVIDUAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNT DISTRIBUTION		
300	PARTNERSHIP RETURN		
300-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR PARTNERSHIP RETURN		
300 Schedule K-1	PARTNERS SHARE OF INCOME		
329	LUMP SUM DISTRIBUTION FROM QUALIFIED RETIREMENT PLAN		
400	FIDUCIARY RETURN		
400-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR FIDUCIARY RETURN		
400 Schedule K-1	BENEFICIARY'S INFORMATION		
400-ES	FIDUCIARY ESTIMATE TAX RETURN BOOKLET		
700	BUSINESS TAX CREDITS FORM WITH INSTRUCTIONS		
800	BUSINESS INCOME OF NON-RESIDENT FORM WITH INSTRUCTIONS		
1100	CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN		
1100-EXT	CORPORATE INCOME TAX REQUEST FOR EXTENSION		
1100-S-EXT	S CORPORATION INCOME TAX REQUEST FOR EXTENSION		
1100-EZ	CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN (SHORT FORM)		
1100-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN		
1100-P	S CORPORATION ESTIMATED TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK		
1100-S	SMALL BUSINESS CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN		
1100 S-I	INSTRUCTIONS FOR SMALL BUSINESS CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN		
1100-T	CORPORATE TENTATIVE TAX RETURN BOOKLET (OCR BOOKLET, NOT DISTRIBUTED BLANK)		
1100-X	AMENDED CORPORATION INCOME TAX RETURN		
1902-AP	APPLICATION FOR EXEMPTION FROM CORPORATION INCOME TAX		
1902-(b)	DELAWARE INFORMATION RETURN HOLDING COMPANY/INVESTMENT COMPANY		
5403	DELAWARE REAL ESTATE TAX RETURN DECLARATION OF ESTIMATED TAXES		